


POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

2 1 418804 BGJLE STOP RING

3 1 418805 STYRRYR @VRE GUIDE TUBE

4 4 418610 LASEM@TRIK M6 LOCKING NUT M6

5 1 417877 BOLT M6X35 BOLT M6X35

6 1 418611 HOLDER FOR STARTSNOR HOLDER

7 2 418806 PROP PLUG

8 6 418619 STALM@TRIK M8 STEEL NUT M8

9 2 418807 FINGERSKRUE SORT M8 WING NUT M8

10 4 418617 PLANSKIVE M8 FACE PLATE M8

11 2 418615 BRADDEBOLT M8X50 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X50
12 2 418808 STYRRYR NEDRE GUIDE TUBE

14 1 418949 OPSAMLERKASSE 60L CATCH TANK

15 1 418092 UDKASTERKLAP SORT DISCHARGE CHUTE
17 1 419792 OPSAMLER SORT 60L COLLECTOR 60L

18 1 418621 KABELHOLDER CABLE HOLDER

19 1 418809 FIJEDER SPRING

20 2 418653 VINGEM@TRIK WING NUT

21 1 414858 AKSEL SHAFT

22 4 418630 SPLIT COTTER

23 4 418622 FINGERSKRUE M@TRIK WING NUT

24 2 418623 BRZADDEBOLT M8X30 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X30
25 2 418655 BRADDEBOLT 8.8 CARRIAGE BOLT

26 2 418656 PLANSKIVE FACE PLATE

27 1 418811 BIOPLUG MULCING PLUG

28 4 425119 SEEGERRING U12 RETAINER RING U12
29 8 418812 SKIVE WASHER

30 1 418813 KNOP KNOB

31 1 419793 HZJIDEJUSTERING HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
32 4 418815 BRADDEBOLT CARRIAGE BOLT

33 4 418635 MZTRIK M8 COLLAR NUT M8

34 2 418637 SKRUE ST6,3X25 SCREW ST6,3X25

35 1 418816 STYRHOLDER H@JRE GUIDE HOLDER

36 1 418817 STYRHOLDER VENSTRE GUIDE HOLDER

37 1 418818 FIEDER VENSTRE SPRING

38 1 418819 FIEDER H@JRE SPRING

39 3 418820 FLANGEBOLT M8X25 COLLAR BOLT M8X25
40 1 419794 KLIPPESKJOLD CUTTING DECK

41 3 413349 SKRUE ST6,3X25 SCREW ST6,3X25

42 2 418652 FLANGEBOLT M6X12 COLLAR BOLT M6X12
43 1 418822 DAEKSEL LID

44 1 418663 FIJEDER SPRING

45 2 418642 BASNING BUSHING

46 1 418646 NOT KEY

47 1 418645 ADAPTER ADAPTER

48 1 418647 KNIVHOLDER BLADE HUB

49 1 418823 KNIV 46 CM BLADE 46 CM

50 1 418649 SKIVE FOR KNIV WASHER

51 1 418650 STALBOLT STEEL BOLT

52 4 418641 NAVKAPSEL 7" HUB CAP 7"

53 8 418626 LEJE BEARING




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

54 4 418640 BAGHJUL 7" WHEEL 7"

55 1 419795 GEAR TRANSMISSION S460V

56 1 418947 REM 750 BELT 750

57 1 418826 FORAKSLE SHAFT

58 1 418828 FORBINDER CONNECTOR

59 1 419796 SKAERM GUARD

60 1 418926 KOBLINGSKABEL KOMPLET CLUTCH CABLE
DOBBELTKABEL

61 2 419797 TANDHJUL SPROCKET

62 4 418686 PLANSKIVE FACE PLATE

63 4 418685 LASEM@TRIK LOCKING NUT

64 2 419798 STOVDAKSEL 7" DUST CAP 7"

65 2 418666 SKIVE WASHER

66 2 418664 SEEGERRING RETAINER RING

67 1 419799 PALHJUL VENSTRE RATCHET WHEEL

68 1 419800 PALHJUL HGJIRE RATCHET WHEEL

69 2 419801 PAL RUND RATCHET/PAWL

70 2 418658 SKIVE WASHER

71 1 419130 BOLT M8X30 BOLT M8X30

72 1 418656 PLANSKIVE FACE PLATE

73 1 419802 REMSKARM BELT GUARD

74 2 418637 SKRUE ST6,3X25 SCREW S§T6,3X25

75 1 419803 BAJLE FOR FREMDRIFT RING

76 1 418644 REMSKIVE BELT PULLEY

77 1 Tg475-3 POWERLINE TG475 AKSEL POWERLINE TG475

DIAMETER 22,2 MM




	TP46TR(S460V)-tegning
	sparepart_list_1

